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Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,

Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,

Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,

Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,

Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,

Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,

Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,

Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,

Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,

Ambala Cantt
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(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
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Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)
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(Aided)
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Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name

149682

243779

246351

151529

129764

174174

210550

216387

218326

179993

166204

149008

237924

134856

110355

203848

Registration_Id

StudentFullName
Ishika
Aarush Guha Chaudhuri
Aditi Sharma
SIMRAN SAINI
Bobin Deswal
SANYAM GULATI
Mehak
PALAK MAKHIJA
DUSHANT KUMAR
SUGANDHA
PRAJAPATI
Parnik Malhotra
HARSHIT
Mukund Mittal
Irna

Raghav

AARUSHI GUPTA

Father Name

Mahesh Gupta
Sujan Guha
Chaudhuri
Krishan Kumar
PARVINDER
KUMAR

Kanwar Pal
RAMESH GULATI
Parveen Kumar
RAKESH KUMAR
RANBIR SINGH
PREM CHAND
Parveen Malhotra
PARDEEP KUMAR
Vivek Mittal

Mr. Sudhir Kumar

Sanjeev Kumar

AMIT GUPTA

Seat Allocation

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Category

Total
Marks

98.6000

93.8000

92.2000

88.6000

88.2000

87.4000

87.2000

84.0000

83.8000

83.4000

82.2000

81.8000

81.6000

80.6000

79.8000

79.6000



College Course Name Registration_Id  StudentFullName Father Name Seat Allocation

Category

Ambala Cantt (Aided)

17 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 168618 AAYUSHMAAN BHUPINDER HOGC 78.8000
Ambala Cantt (Aided) CHAUHAN SINGH

18 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 204526 MUSKAN NIRMAL SINGH HOGC 78.6000
Ambala Cantt (Aided)

19 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 191820 KHUSHPREET KAUR HARDEEP SINGH HOGC 77.0000
Ambala Cantt (Aided)

20 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 114032 Bipansh Thareja Shankar HOGC 75.6000
Ambala Cantt (Aided)

21 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 206310 VARINDER SINGH HARDEEP SINGH HOGC 75.2000
Ambala Cantt (Aided)

22 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 113713 Anas Furkhan HOGC 72.6000
Ambala Cantt (Aided)

23 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 162488 parneet singh jaswinder singh HOGC 70.8000
Ambala Cantt (Aided)

24 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 168566 YOGESH DHIMAN VINOD KUMAR HOGC 67.2000
Ambala Cantt (Aided)

25 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 190426 Mandeep singh Hukum chand SC 60.4000
Ambala Cantt (Aided)

26 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 102542 SHIVANI LACHHMAN DASS SC 57.2000
Ambala Cantt (Aided)

27 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 132318 ADARSH KUMAR RAJENDER DSC 58.0000
Ambala Cantt (Aided) KUMAR

28 Sanatan Dharma College, Bachelor of Commerce 114523 Harsh Raj Kumar BCA 62.0000

Ambala Cantt (Aided)



