UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College		Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Seat Allocation Category	Total Marks
1	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		149682	Ishika	Mahesh Gupta	AIOC	98.6000
2	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		243779	Aarush Guha Chaudhuri	Sujan Guha Chaudhuri	AIOC	93.8000
3	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		246351	Aditi Sharma	Krishan Kumar	AIOC	92.2000
4	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		151529	SIMRAN SAINI	PARVINDER KUMAR	AIOC	88.6000
5	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		129764	Bobin Deswal	Kanwar Pal	AIOC	88.2000
6	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		174174	SANYAM GULATI	RAMESH GULATI	AIOC	87.4000
7	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		210550	Mehak	Parveen Kumar	AIOC	87.2000
8	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		216387	PALAK MAKHIJA	RAKESH KUMAR	HOGC	84.0000
9	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		218326	DUSHANT KUMAR	RANBIR SINGH	HOGC	83.8000
10	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		179993	SUGANDHA PRAJAPATI	PREM CHAND	HOGC	83.4000
11	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		166204	Parnik Malhotra	Parveen Malhotra	HOGC	82.2000
12	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		149008	HARSHIT	PARDEEP KUMAR	HOGC	81.8000
13	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		237924	Mukund Mittal	Vivek Mittal	HOGC	81.6000
14	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		134856	Irna	Mr. Sudhir Kumar	HOGC	80.6000
15	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		110355	Raghav	Sanjeev Kumar	HOGC	79.8000
16	Sanatan Dharma College,	Bachelor of Commerce		203848	AARUSHI GUPTA	AMIT GUPTA	HOGC	79.6000

SrNo.	College		Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Seat Allocation Category	Total Marks
	Ambala Cantt	(Aided)						
17	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		168618	AAYUSHMAAN CHAUHAN	BHUPINDER SINGH	HOGC	78.8000
18	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		204526	MUSKAN	NIRMAL SINGH	HOGC	78.6000
19	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		191820	KHUSHPREET KAUR	HARDEEP SINGH	HOGC	77.0000
20	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		114032	Bipansh Thareja	Shankar	HOGC	75.6000
21	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		206310	VARINDER SINGH	HARDEEP SINGH	HOGC	75.2000
22	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		113713	Anas	Furkhan	HOGC	72.6000
23	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		162488	parneet singh	jaswinder singh	HOGC	70.8000
24	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		168566	YOGESH DHIMAN	VINOD KUMAR	HOGC	67.2000
25	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		190426	Mandeep singh	Hukum chand	SC	60.4000
26	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		102542	SHIVANI	LACHHMAN DASS	SC	57.2000
27	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		132318	ADARSH KUMAR	RAJENDER KUMAR	DSC	58.0000
28	Sanatan Dharma College, Ambala Cantt	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)		114523	Harsh	Raj Kumar	BCA	62.0000